
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
490 FT, S 450 FT, E 490 FT TO PO
4 P D HORNE'S S/D UNREC).

DOW TERRY M
102 SW FULTON PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3777

10-4S-16-02858-000
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2015HX Base Yr

102 SW FULTON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,448 111.5500 124.94 305,853 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1908

BAS 1,908 100 1,908 154,951

FEP 320 80 256 20,790

FOP 70 30 21 1,706

FST 380 55 209 16,973

UST 120 45 54 4,386

2,798 2,448 198,804

BAS= W32 FEP= N20 W16 S20 E16$ W16 N2 W18 UST=  W20 S6 E20
N6$ S6 FST= W20 S19 E20 N19$ S19 E14S2 E20 FOP= S10 E7 N10
W7$ E7 S10 E25 N35$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 58 1,392.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 9,048

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,016

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 3,328.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 29,952

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

44,916

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSFMH490.00 450.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,130

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 4.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,450


